

**Wyoming Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Project No: AERO-AGMP33B
Project Name: Statewide Airport Crack Sealing

Engineer's Estimate

Bidder:
National Sealant & Concrete LLC

Bidder:
Hardrives Construction, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - GENERAL CONTRACTS											
1	109.04000	FORCE ACCOUNT WORK	500.000	\$\$	1.00	500.00	1.00	500.00	1.00	500.00	
2	109.08000	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	83,905.77	83,905.77	
Subtotal								55,500.00		45,500.00	84,405.77
107 - AIRPORTS Cheyenne Airport											
3	415.02015	CONC PVMT SPALL REPAIR	309.000	SF	150.00	46,350.00	120.00	37,080.00	115.00	35,535.00	
4	417.05000	SEALING CRACKS (CONC PVMT)	805.000	FT	8.00	6,440.00	3.00	2,415.00	2.25	1,811.25	
5	417.05010	SEALING JOINTS (CONC PVMT)	8,145.000	FT	5.00	40,725.00	7.95	64,752.75	8.15	66,381.75	
6	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	45,110.000	FT	1.10	49,621.00	1.00	45,110.00	0.95	42,854.50	
Subtotal								143,136.00		149,357.75	146,582.50
107 - AIRPORTS Dixon Airport											
7	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	15,660.000	FT	1.10	17,226.00	0.93	14,563.80	0.95	14,877.00	
Subtotal								17,226.00		14,563.80	14,877.00
107 - AIRPORTS Laramie Airport											
8	415.02015	CONC PVMT SPALL REPAIR	35.000	SF	150.00	5,250.00	120.00	4,200.00	115.00	4,025.00	
9	417.05000	SEALING CRACKS (CONC PVMT)	700.000	FT	8.00	5,600.00	3.00	2,100.00	2.50	1,750.00	
10	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	104,610.000	FT	1.10	115,071.00	0.94	98,333.40	0.95	99,379.50	
Subtotal								125,921.00		104,633.40	105,154.50
107 - AIRPORTS Pine Bluffs											
11	403.05060	CRACK SURFACING (PLANT MIX)	12.000	CF	350.00	4,200.00	420.00	5,040.00	295.00	3,540.00	
12	417.05000	SEALING CRACKS (CONC PVMT)	110.000	FT	8.00	880.00	3.00	330.00	5.00	550.00	
13	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	47,450.000	FT	1.10	52,195.00	0.98	46,501.00	0.95	45,077.50	
Subtotal								57,275.00		51,871.00	49,167.50
107 - AIRPORTS Rawlins Airport											
14	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	17,700.000	FT	1.10	19,470.00	1.07	18,939.00	0.95	16,815.00	
Subtotal								19,470.00		18,939.00	16,815.00
107 - AIRPORTS Saratoga Airport											
15	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	74,380.000	FT	1.10	81,818.00	0.96	71,404.80	0.95	70,661.00	
Subtotal								81,818.00		71,404.80	70,661.00
107 - AIRPORTS Torrington Airport											
16	417.05000	SEALING CRACKS (CONC PVMT)	480.000	FT	8.00	3,840.00	3.00	1,440.00	3.60	1,728.00	
17	417.06015	CRACK SEAL (PLANT MIX)	31,230.000	FT	1.10	34,353.00	0.93	29,043.90	0.95	29,668.50	
Subtotal								38,193.00		30,483.90	31,396.50

Total: 538,539.00 **486,753.65** **519,059.77**

Plus 5% for Comparison 511,091.33 **Plus 5% for Comparison 545,012.76**

AWARDED